
List of minor and major modules 2018-2019 

 

Social and Behavioral 
Sciences 

In Public Health (SBSPH 

208 
209 
220 
221 
239 

Minor A SBSPH Evaluation of public health programs 
Minor B SBSPH  Health promotion and Health Education 
Major A SBSPH Decision analysis in public health 
Major B SBSPH Aging, Long term care and chronic disease 
Major C SBSPH "Health promotion and disease prevention program and policy planning" 

 
 

Epidemiology 
(EPI) 

 

 
210 
211 
238 
223 
224 
225 

 

 
Minor A EPI  Infectious Disease Epidemiology 
Minor B EPI Chronic Disease Epidemiology 
Minor C EPI Perinatal et Pediatric Epidemiology 
Major A EPI Design, Concept and Methods in Epidemiology 
Major B EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (I) 
Major C EPI Analysis in Epidemiology (II) 
 

 
Management 

& Health policy sciences  
(MHPS) 

 

 
212 
213 
226 
227 
228 

 
Minor A MHPS  Advanced Policy Analysis and the Financial Context in Health Services and Public Health 
Minor B MHPS Management tools in health services and systems 
Major A MHPS Health Care Management 
Major B MHPS  Health policies & Health System analysis in Low & Middle Income  countries   
Major C MHPS  Managing for quality  
 

 
 

Information Sciences &  
Biostatistics 

(ISB) 
 

 
214 
215 
229  
230 
231 

 

 
Minor A ISB Data Mining  
Minor B ISB Introduction to R: computing, graphics for statistics and epidemiology 
Major A ISB Modelling of infectious diseases 
Major B ISB Multi-Level Analysis 
Major C ISB Spatial statistical analysis 
 

 
Environmental  
& Occupational  
Health Sciences 

(EOHS) 
 

 
216 
217 
232 
233 
234 

 
Minor A EOHS  The control of environmental infectious diseases 
Minor B EOHS  Impact Assessment in Environmental Health 
Major A EOHS Advanced Global Environmental Change and Health 
Major B EOHS Impact Assessment in Environmental Health  
Major C EOHS Critical windows of exposures and vulnerability                                                                                                  
 

 
Additional majors in  

Humanitarian 
Health (HH) 

 

  
235 
237 

 
Major A HH Humanitarian health in crisis situations 
Major C HH Humanitarian health information management and operational research 
 


